
                                         ChiHi Invitational
                                      Lake Wissota Golf Course
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                         September 27, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9308  Connor Norby                  12  Menomonie                     16:41.9  5:23 
      2    2 9182  Benjamin Cihasky              11  Chippewa Falls                17:03.0  5:30 
      3    3 9273  Addisu Haverly                11  Hudson                        17:09.8  5:32 
      4    4 9275  Nic Owens                     12  Hudson                        17:12.2  5:33 
      5    5 9335  Konrad Knutson                10  New Richmond                  17:19.8  5:35 
      6    6 9274  Noah Lawrence                 11  Hudson                        17:26.2  5:37 
      7    7 9301  Carter Davis                  12  Menomonie                     17:26.8  5:37 
      8    8 9271  Brock Bjerke                  11  Hudson                        17:32.3  5:39 
      9    9 9297  Grant Burns                   10  Menomonie                     17:39.0  5:41 
     10   10 9193  Jake Mason                    12  Chippewa Falls                17:39.3  5:41 
     11   11 9200  Kansas Smith                  12  Chippewa Falls                17:45.6  5:43 
     12   12 9186  Mason Fredrickson             10  Chippewa Falls                17:47.6  5:44 
     13   13 9309  Dylan Norby                   12  Menomonie                     17:48.6  5:44 
     14   14 9263  Will Shemick                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           17:53.3  5:46 
     15   15 9184  Christian Crumbaker           12  Chippewa Falls                18:06.1  5:50 
     16   16 9300  Peter Cimino                  10  Menomonie                     18:09.7  5:51 
     17   17 9198  Ian Simetkosky                12  Chippewa Falls                18:12.9  5:52 
     18   18 9339  Ethan Rewerts                  9  New Richmond                  18:18.4  5:54 
     19   19 9333  Mason Hughes                  11  New Richmond                  18:19.3  5:54 
     20   20 9188  Chase Kline                   12  Chippewa Falls                18:19.9  5:55 
     21   21 9278  Zachery Waterman              10  Hudson                        18:21.2  5:55 
     22   22 9328  Hayden Balduc                 10  New Richmond                  18:40.2  6:01 
     23   23 9296  Ben Bowman                    10  Menomonie                     18:42.3  6:02 
     24   24 9341  Cole Trosen                   11  New Richmond                  18:43.5  6:02 
     25      9203  Blayden Vranish               11  Chippewa Falls                18:44.6  6:02 
     26   25 9303  Ray Ebert                     12  Menomonie                     18:46.1  6:03 
     27   26 9255  Henry Miller                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           18:46.8  6:03 
     28      9310  Luke Ray                       9  Menomonie                     18:49.9  6:04 
     29      9312  Caleb Schneider               11  Menomonie                     18:50.1  6:04 
     30   27 9269  Anthony Annen                 12  Hudson                        18:50.3  6:04 
     31   28 9252  Jack Mathias                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           18:55.8  6:06 
     32   29 9244  Caden Hebert                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           18:56.9  6:06 
     33   30 9330  Chris Diestelmeier            11  New Richmond                  18:57.6  6:07 
     34   31 9265  Brady Swartz                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           19:00.9  6:08 
     35   32 9261  Cy Schultz                    12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:02.0  6:08 
     36   33 9277  Ethan Swanson                  9  Hudson                        19:02.3  6:08 
     37   34 9238  Levi Frank                    10  Eau Claire Memorial           19:08.3  6:10 
     38   35 9338  Chance Perry                  10  New Richmond                  19:11.3  6:11 
     39      9311  Waylon Rogers                 12  Menomonie                     19:24.8  6:15 
     40      9270  Ryan Benzer                   12  Hudson                        19:26.2  6:16 
     41      9340  Gavin Seckora                 12  New Richmond                  19:26.7  6:16 
     42      9191  Austin Kruger                 10  Chippewa Falls                19:27.4  6:16 
     43      9176  Tiege Anderson                10  Chippewa Falls                19:28.7  6:17 
     44      9201  Micah Uttech                   9  Chippewa Falls                19:30.8  6:17 
     45      9314  Sam Seguin                    12  Menomonie                     19:36.8  6:19 
     46      9194  Collin Nichols                10  Chippewa Falls                19:42.0  6:21 
     47      9250  Evan Majeski                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:43.3  6:21 
     48      9239  Miguel Fromm                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           19:43.3  6:21 
     49      9262  Gabe Secker                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           19:45.9  6:22 
     50      9334  Luke Kamish                   10  New Richmond                  19:48.1  6:23 
     51      9257  Logan Prunty                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           19:50.6  6:24 
     52      9251  Dixon Mastin                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           19:51.2  6:24 
     53      9331  Benjamin Dittman              10  New Richmond                  19:55.6  6:25 
     54      9295  Kieran Bignell                10  Menomonie                     20:00.5  6:27 
     55      9264  Keegan Smith                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:02.1  6:27 
     56      9267  Sam Westerlund                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           20:05.6  6:29 
     57      9246  Grant Johnson                 12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:06.0  6:29 
     58      9266  Cole Wegner                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:07.3  6:29 
     59      9241  Peter Gingerich               11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:15.6  6:32 
     60      9247  Sullivan Jones                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           20:19.9  6:33 
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     61      9294  Peter Bendel                  12  Menomonie                     20:20.7  6:33 
     62      9177  Eric Andreo                   10  Chippewa Falls                20:28.3  6:36 
     63      9181  Cooper Buckley                10  Chippewa Falls                20:33.6  6:38 
     64      9234  Jackson Bestland              12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:36.9  6:39 
     65      9256  Kai Monette                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:37.7  6:39 
     66      9192  Broderick Markert             12  Chippewa Falls                20:50.2  6:43 
     67      9253  Carson McCutcheon             10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:53.0  6:44 
     68      9235  Luke Brunclik                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:53.1  6:44 
     69      9268  Micah Zwiefelhofer            10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:57.4  6:45 
     70      9276  Samuel Schmidtknecht          10  Hudson                        21:00.7  6:46 
     71      9329  Jaxon Becklin                  9  New Richmond                  21:05.8  6:48 
     72      9304  Dominic Garr                  10  Menomonie                     21:05.8  6:48 
     73      9272  Sy Ebben                       9  Hudson                        21:10.0  6:49 
     74      9232  Caleb Balmer                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:12.9  6:50 
     75      9313  Benjamin Seguin                9  Menomonie                     21:27.5  6:55 
     76      9202  Kadyn Voigt                    9  Chippewa Falls                21:38.2  6:58 
     77      9305  Parker Hahn                   12  Menomonie                     21:38.4  6:58 
     78      9316  Derek Weber                   10  Menomonie                     21:38.5  6:58 
     79      9236  Harrison Dallman              10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:39.7  6:59 
     80      9258  Charlie Reppe                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:40.9  6:59 
     81      9183  Caleb Clark                   10  Chippewa Falls                21:41.0  6:59 
     82      9315  Balian Viana                   9  Menomonie                     21:43.7  7:00 
     83      9306  Max Kistner                   12  Menomonie                     21:48.6  7:02 
     84      9298  Caleb Cameron                 10  Menomonie                     21:49.2  7:02 
     85      9243  Jon Hamilton                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:53.3  7:03 
     86      9204  Caleb Wiener                  12  Chippewa Falls                21:54.3  7:04 
     87      9299  Cole Christenson               9  Menomonie                     21:56.7  7:04 
     88      9332  Alex Fischer                   9  New Richmond                  22:01.1  7:06 
     89      9260  Jackson Sailing               12  Eau Claire Memorial           22:05.1  7:07 
     90      9237  Isaac Durkee                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:08.4  7:08 
     91      9337  Jett Ozga                      9  New Richmond                  22:09.4  7:08 
     92      9199  Brady Smith                    9  Chippewa Falls                22:09.6  7:08 
     93      9178  Dylan Baist                    9  Chippewa Falls                22:10.6  7:09 
     94      9189  Connor Kolinski                9  Chippewa Falls                22:12.4  7:09 
     95      9196  Wyatt Schafer                 10  Chippewa Falls                22:29.6  7:15 
     96      9254  Sam McGee                      9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:32.2  7:16 
     97      9336  Andrew Lindloff               11  New Richmond                  22:43.6  7:19 
     98      9180  Uriyah Bowe                    9  Chippewa Falls                23:44.7  7:39 
     99      9185  Noah Duex                     12  Chippewa Falls                23:59.4  7:44 
    100      9190  Andrew Kressin                10  Chippewa Falls                24:02.0  7:45 
    101      9195  Jalen Rose                     9  Chippewa Falls                24:40.5  7:57 
    102      9197  Austin Schwartz               12  Chippewa Falls                24:46.4  7:59 
    103      9259  Keegan Risler                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           25:02.2  8:04 
    104      9240  Bryan Gilleland               10  Eau Claire Memorial           25:19.9  8:10 
    105      9245  Gabrick Hollenbeck            10  Eau Claire Memorial           25:21.5  8:10 
    106      9187  Brody Kline                   10  Chippewa Falls                27:24.6  8:50 
    107      9293  Trenton Anderson              10  Menomonie                     31:40.3 10:12 
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       1.    42  Hudson                                     (17:32.4  87:41.7 1:11.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Addisu Haverly            11 17:09.8
       2      4  Nic Owens                 12 17:12.2
       3      6  Noah Lawrence             11 17:26.2
       4      8  Brock Bjerke              11 17:32.3
       5     21  Zachery Waterman          10 18:21.2
       6   ( 27) Anthony Annen             12 18:50.3
       7   ( 33) Ethan Swanson              9 19:02.3

       2.    46  Menomonie                                  (17:33.2  87:46.0 1:27.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Connor Norby              12 16:41.9
       2      7  Carter Davis              12 17:26.8
       3      9  Grant Burns               10 17:39.0
       4     13  Dylan Norby               12 17:48.6
       5     16  Peter Cimino              10 18:09.7
       6   ( 23) Ben Bowman                10 18:42.3
       7   ( 25) Ray Ebert                 12 18:46.1

       3.    50  Chippewa Falls                             (17:40.4  88:21.6 1:03.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Benjamin Cihasky          11 17:03.0
       2     10  Jake Mason                12 17:39.3
       3     11  Kansas Smith              12 17:45.6
       4     12  Mason Fredrickson         10 17:47.6
       5     15  Christian Crumbaker       12 18:06.1
       6   ( 17) Ian Simetkosky            12 18:12.9
       7   ( 20) Chase Kline               12 18:19.9

       4.    88  New Richmond                               (18:16.3  91:21.2 1:23.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Konrad Knutson            10 17:19.8
       2     18  Ethan Rewerts              9 18:18.4
       3     19  Mason Hughes              11 18:19.3
       4     22  Hayden Balduc             10 18:40.2
       5     24  Cole Trosen               11 18:43.5
       6   ( 30) Chris Diestelmeier        11 18:57.6
       7   ( 35) Chance Perry              10 19:11.3

       5.   128  Eau Claire Memorial                        (18:42.8  93:33.7 1:07.6)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Will Shemick              12 17:53.3
       2     26  Henry Miller               9 18:46.8
       3     28  Jack Mathias              12 18:55.8
       4     29  Caden Hebert              11 18:56.9
       5     31  Brady Swartz               9 19:00.9
       6   ( 32) Cy Schultz                12 19:02.0
       7   ( 34) Levi Frank                10 19:08.3


